

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5925 OF 2005

G.K. PERUMAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDU COMMUNITY IN GEN.&C.G. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,exemption from
filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 18/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan ,Adv

Mr. V. Subramani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interim Application Nos. 3 and 4 be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber

Judge at the earliest.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG